
Sensitivity: Public

This project has received funding
from the European Union’s
Horizon 2020 research and
innovation programme under the
Marie Skłodowska-Curie grant
agreement No 101007961.

AI & GENDER 
WORKSHOP

PROF. ANNE-KATRIN NEYER
Professor of Human resources

and Business Governance
Martin Luther University Hallewittenberg

DR. EVA NAVARRO-LOPEZ
Reader in Data Science

University of Wolverhampton

JAIONE ECHAVARRI
Computer Vision Researcher

ITCL Technology Centre

PROF. MELTEM UCAL
Professor of Economics

Kadir Has University

PROF. MICHAEL THELWALL
Professor of Data Science

University of Wolverhampton

MICHELLE DIAZ
Machine Learning Engineer

BÜCHI

PROF. UTA WILKENS
Professor in Work, Human
Resources and Leadership

Bochum University

PROF. SIBEL YAMAK
Professor of Management

University of Wolverhampton

PROF. YONG WANG
Professor of Family Business

And Entrepreneurship
University of Wolverhampton

TUESDAY
19TH JULY 

2022

09:30 - 17:00
(GMT)

WEBINAR

AI4LABOUR IS THE
HORIZON 2020 EUROPEAN

PROJECT:
‘RESHAPING LABOUR

FORCE PARTICIPATION
WITH ARTIFICIAL
INTELLIGENCE’

#AI4LABOUR



Sensitivity: Public

This project has received funding
from the European Union’s
Horizon 2020 research and
innovation programme under the
Marie Skłodowska-Curie grant
agreement No 101007961.

AI & GENDER 
WORKSHOP

TUESDAY
19TH JULY 

2022

09:30 - 17:00
(GMT)

WEBINAR

AI4LABOUR IS THE
HORIZON 2020 EUROPEAN

PROJECT:
‘RESHAPING LABOUR

FORCE PARTICIPATION
WITH ARTIFICIAL
INTELLIGENCE’

#AI4LABOUR

WELCOME AND INTRODUCTIONS
(PROF. SIBEL YAMAK, PROF. MELTEM UCAL

SENGUN, PROF. YONG WANG)

"GENDER BIAS IN SENTIMENT ANALYSIS"
(PROF. MIKE THELWALL - UNIVERSITY OF

WOLVERHAMPTON)

COMFORT BREAK

"ANOTHER 'WOMEN IN' EVENT WILL MAKE 
NO DIFFERENCE: TOKENISM, PRIVILEGE AND 

VIOLENCE IN ACADEMIA, SCIENCE AND 
TECHNOLOGY« 

(DR. EVA NAVARRO LOPEZ- UNIVERSITY OF 
WOLVERHAMPTON)

"CAN AI CAUSE A GENDER GAP IN THE
WORKPLACE?" 

(PROF. MELTEM UCAL SENGUN AT KADIR HAS 
UNIVERSITY)

"GENDER BIASES IN MACHINE LEARNING
MODELS" 

(MICHELLE DIAZ, MACHINE LEARNING ENGINEER 
AT BÜCHI)

"TOWARDS AN INCLUSIVE AND DIVERSE AI:
AN HR PERSPECTIVE" 

(PROF. ANNE-KATRIN NEYER, PROF. OF HUMAN 
RESOURCES AND BUSINESS GOVERNANCE AT 

MARTIN LUTHER UNIVERSITY
HALLEWITTENBERG)

CLOSING REMARKS

COMFORT BREAK

"A WOMAN'S ROLE IN THE AI WORLD«
(JAIONE ECHAVARRI, COMPUTER VISION 

RESEARCHER AT ITCL TECHNOLOGY CENTRE)

“AI IN THE WORKPLACE AS AN ISSUE OF 
JOB IDENTITY" 

(PROF. UTA WILKENS, BOCHUM UNIVERSITY,
GERMANY)

09:30-
10:00

10:00-
10:45

10:45-
11:00

11:00 -
11:45

11:45 -
12:30

15:45 -
16:30

15:00 -
15:45

16:30 -
17:00

14:45 -
15:00

13:15 -
14:00

14:00 -
14:45


