



This project has received funding from the European Union's Horizon 2020 research and innovation programme under the Marie Skłodowska-Curie grant agreement No 101007961.

AI & GENDER WORKSHOP



TUESDAY 19TH JULY 2022

09:30 - 17:00 (GMT)



WEBINAR

AI4LABOUR IS THE HORIZON 2020 EUROPEAN PROJECT: 'RESHAPING LABOUR FORCE PARTICIPATION WITH ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE'

#AI4LABOUR



PROF. ANNE-KATRIN NEYER Professor of Human resources and Business Governance Martin Luther University Hallewittenberg

DR. EVA NAVARRO-LOPEZ Reader in Data Science University of Wolverhampton

JAIONE ECHAVARRI Computer Vision Researcher ITCL Technology Centre

PROF. MELTEM UCAL Professor of Economics Kadir Has University

PROF. MICHAEL THELWALL Professor of Data Science University of Wolverhampton

MICHELLE DIAZ Machine Learning Engineer BÜCHI

PROF. SIBEL YAMAK Professor of Management University of Wolverhampton

PROF. UTA WILKENS Professor in Work, Human Resources and Leadership Bochum University

PROF. YONG WANG Professor of Family Business And Entrepreneurship University of Wolverhampton























This project has received funding from the European Union's Horizon 2020 research and innovation programme under the Marie Skłodowska-Curie grant agreement No 101007961.

AI & GENDER WORKSHOP	09:30- 10:00	WELCOME AND INTRODUCTIONS (PROF. SIBEL YAMAK, PROF. MELTEM UCAL SENGUN, PROF. YONG WANG)
	10:00- 10:45	"GENDER BIAS IN SENTIMENT ANALYSIS" (PROF. MIKE THELWALL - UNIVERSITY OF WOLVERHAMPTON)
	10:45-	COMFORT BREAK
UUESDAY 19TH JULY 2022	11:00 11:00 - 11:45	"ANOTHER 'WOMEN IN' EVENT WILL MAKE NO DIFFERENCE: TOKENISM, PRIVILEGE AND VIOLENCE IN ACADEMIA, SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY« (DR. EVA NAVARRO LOPEZ- UNIVERSITY OF WOLVERHAMPTON)
09:30 - 17:00 (GMT)	11:45 - 12:30	"CAN AI CAUSE A GENDER GAP IN THE WORKPLACE?" (PROF. MELTEM UCAL SENGUN AT KADIR HAS UNIVERSITY)
WEBINAR	13:15 - 14:00	"A WOMAN'S ROLE IN THE AI WORLD « (JAIONE ECHAVARRI, COMPUTER VISION RESEARCHER AT ITCL TECHNOLOGY CENTRE)
AI4LABOUR IS THE	14:00 - 14:45	"AI IN THE WORKPLACE AS AN ISSUE OF JOB IDENTITY" (PROF. UTA WILKENS, BOCHUM UNIVERSITY, GERMANY)
HORIZON 2020 EUROPEAN PROJECT:	14:45 -	COMFORT BREAK
'RESHAPING LABOUR FORCE PARTICIPATION WITH ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE'	15:00 15:00 - 15:45	"TOWARDS AN INCLUSIVE AND DIVERSE AI: AN HR PERSPECTIVE" (PROF. ANNE-KATRIN NEYER, PROF. OF HUMAN RESOURCES AND BUSINESS GOVERNANCE AT MARTIN LUTHER UNIVERSITY HALLEWITTENBERG)
	15:45 - 16:30	"GENDER BIASES IN MACHINE LEARNING MODELS" (MICHELLE DIAZ, MACHINE LEARNING ENGINEER AT BÜCHI)
WOLVERHAMPTON	16:30 - 17:00	CLOSING REMARKS